
 
 

 

Date Session Details 

Wednesday 10 April  Introductions, Welcome to the Academy, Projects/Audits, 
Introduction to Drug Resistance. 

Wednesday 24 April  Projects/audits/QI perspective. 

Wednesday 8 May         Common Infections in Aboriginal Communities- UTIs, Skin 
and Soft tissue infections, Sexual health. The National 
Antimicrobial Prescribing Survey. 

Thursday 23 May What is Antimicrobial Stewardship? Antimicrobial Use in 
Aboriginal Health Services. 

Wednesday 5 June         Using disease Surveillance skills to collect, understand  
and use resistance data. Spectrum of Antimicrobials. 

Thursday 20 June             Antimicrobial Resistance in Aboriginal Health Services.  
AMS in the hospital setting. 

Wednesday 3 July Standard Drug lists and other tools. Standing Orders. Setting 
up an AMR committee in an AMS. Drug shortages and how to 
move forward. 

Thursday 18 July AMS in AMS. How to implement AMS in your health service. 

Wednesday 31 July National surveillance of AMR coordination and activities. 
Antimicrobial Stewardship Governance. 

Thursday 15 August International perspectives on surveillance and antimicrobial 
resistance. ONE health and AMS in animals. 

Wednesday 28 August Communicating drug resistance. New technologies/POCT. 

Thursday 12 September Media training. Project presentations/certificates/post 
Academy surveys. 

 

*Note that the schedule might change depending on availability 
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